There shall be no more than 2.0 residential units per acre contained within the 
boundaries of each phase of every subdivision.… 
a) The project is 5 acres and they have 10 lots.  Each phase will develop 5 lots. They meet 

this requirement. 
2) Lot Area. There shall be a minimum of twelve thousand five hundred (12,500) square feet in 

each lot. When a variety of lot sizes are used the larger will be placed against existing lots.  

a) All lots are at least 20,000 sq ft, meeting this requirement. 
3) Lot Width. All lots are to average 90 feet, with no less than 80 feet.